Dam Safety Complaint Form:

Person Filing Complaint:

	Name:       
Telephone Number:  
	Address:       



Dam Owner Information:

	Name:       
Telephone Number:       
	Address:       


Location of Dam or Reservoir:

	     


Description of the problem and supporting information or data:

	     


Estimated Capacity of the Reservoir (in acre feet) or Height of the dam and surface area of the full pool (in acres)

	     


	Signature:__________________________________________   

Date:______________________

 
	NOTARY FORM
STATE OF _________________)
COUNTY OF _____________________)
I, ____________________________________. a Notary Public, do hereby certify that on this ____ day of ___________________, 201_, personally appeared before me ___________, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and swore and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the purpose and in the capacity therein expressed, and that the statements contained therein are true and correct.
_______________________________________________
Notary Public, State of ________
Name, Typed or Printed:__________________________________________
My Commission Expires:___________________________



Please mail completed affidavit to your DNRC Regional Office: 

Or submit via email (However, you must follow up with signed affidavit):

	Kalispell: Mark Pitman – MPitman@mt.gov 

Missoula: Larry Schock – lschock@mt.gov
Helena RO:  John Connors – jhconnors@mt.gov
Bozeman: Troy Benn – Tbenn@mt.gov 

Lewistown: Sterling Sundheim – ssundheim@mt.gov
Havre: Ashley Matkins – amatkin@mt.gov
Billings: Sam Johnson – Sam.Johnson@mt.gov
Helena DSP*: Michele Lemieux -  mlemieux@mt.gov
	 


*Dam Safety Program

Michele Lemieux, PE


Dam Safety Program Mngr


1424 9th Avenue


Helena, MT 


 (406) 444-6613








Troy Benn, PE, CFM


Bozeman Regional Office


2273 Boot Hill Court


Suite 110


(406) 556-4501





Ashley Matkin, EIT


Havre Regional Office


210 Sixth Avenue


(406) 265-5516





Sterling Sundheim, CFM


Lewistown Regional Office


613 NE Main


Suite E


(406) 538-7459





John Connors, PE, CFM


Helena Regional Office


1424 9th Avenue


(406) 444-9724





Marc Pitman, PE CFM


Kalispell Unit Office


655 Timberwolf Parkway


Suite 4


(406) 752-2713





Larry Schock, CFM


Missoula Regional Office


2705 Spurgin Road


Building C


(406) 543-5885





Sam Johnson, EIT, CFM


Billings Regional Office


1371 Rimtop Drive


(406) 247-4423








